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The VP600 vacuum is a platform based, innovative vacuum cleaning
solution. It offers great flexibility and a wide range of features to choose
from. Select the model that exactly fits your cleaning needs. Choose the
cord solution that suits you and enjoy the user friendly design with smart
parking of accessories for better ergonomics.
It is ideal for daytime cleaning in hotels, restaurants, offices and public
buildings. HEPA filter is standard to ensure a clean work environment.
The Nilfisk VP600 has a modular design allowing flexibility to choose
exactly what you need and makes the machine easy to maintain and
service for years to come. When a cord is worn out or damaged, it can
easily be replaced by a new cord module in no time, providing your
business with a machine that need never be out of service.

• Reddot award winning design
• Best in class sound level
• Power boost function for optimised cleaning performance
• Available with detachable cord or retractable power cord
• Best in class sound quality
• HEPA exhaust filter as standard
• Magnetic closing of dust compartment
• One year commercial warranty

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

VP600 STD1
AUS/NZ

VP600 STD3
AUS/NZ Price

Price 615,00 815,00

Hose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and Connection

EXTENSION TUBE ALU 32MM 011 6431 500 0 ● 39,00

HOSE CPL BLACK 147 0765 500 0 ● ● 93,60

TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUM 011 8130 500 0 ● 93,00

Hard Floor NozzleHard Floor NozzleHard Floor NozzleHard Floor Nozzle

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D32 W30 140 6700 540 0 ● ● 55,00

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE KIT350MM 107413080 0 49,50

Nozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - Vacuum
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Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

VP600 STD1
AUS/NZ

VP600 STD3
AUS/NZ Price

BRUSH NOZZLES KIT 140 8244 500 0 ● ● 11,80

CREVICE NOZZLE 107408039 0 ● ● 19,80

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L 153 147 0146 500 0 ● ● 11,30

NE10 COMBI NOZZLE 107413075 0 ● 75,90

Sack Filter Sack Filter Sack Filter Sack Filter 

SACK FILTER BASIC 107413056 0 ● ● 29,10

HEPA FilterHEPA FilterHEPA FilterHEPA Filter

HEPA FILTER, H13 147 1250 600 0 ● ● 46,80

AccessoryAccessoryAccessoryAccessory

PARKING CLIP MULTI SURF 147 0585 500 0 9,35

POWER MODUL REWINDER UK 107413051 0 109,00

OtherOtherOtherOther

DETACH CORD SET 10M 107402677 0 93,00

DETACH CORD SET 15M 107402901 0 58,00

POWER MODUL REWINDER 107413049 0 ● 99,80

POWER MODULE DETACH 107413045 0 ● 94,50

Commercial vacuum cleaners VP600
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Model VP600 STD1 AUS/
NZ

VP600 STD3 AUS/
NZ

Ref. no. 107412039 107412047

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord ●

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs. ● ●

Dual power ● ●

Hepa filtration ● ●

Cable rewind ●

Hose and cable holder

Ergonomic handle ● ●

Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Technical specifications VP600 STD1 AUS/
NZ

VP600 STD3 AUS/
NZ

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69 66 66

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz) 220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60

IP protection class II / IP20 II / IP20

Rated power (W) 350 350

Suction power end of tube  (W) 75 75

Airflow (L/sec) 24 24

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa) 15 15

Sound pressure level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69

Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415) 47 47

Cable length (m) 10 10

Dust bag capacity (L) 10 10

Main filter area (cm²) 2400 2400

Sack filter area (cm²) 800 800

Exhaust filter type HEPA H13 HEPA H13

Number of filters 2 2

Length x width x height (mm) 480x300x270 480x300x270

Weight (kg) 7 8
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● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

VP600 STD1
AUS/NZ

VP600 STD3
AUS/NZ Price

Price 615,00 815,00

OtherOtherOtherOther

DETACH CORD SET 10M 107402677 0 93,00

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG 107402678 0 ○ 62,30

DETACH CORD SET 15M 107402901 0 58,00

POWER MODUL REWINDER 107413049 0 ● 99,80

POWER MODULE DETACH 107413045 0 ● 94,50

Hose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and Connection

EXTENSION TUBE ALU 32MM 011 6431 500 0 ● ○ 39,00

HOSE CPL BLACK 147 0765 500 0 ● ● 93,60

TELESCOPIC TUBE 32MM ALUM 011 8130 500 0 ○ ● 93,00

Hard Floor NozzleHard Floor NozzleHard Floor NozzleHard Floor Nozzle

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D32 W30 140 6700 540 0 ● ● 55,00

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM 107413081 0 ○ ○ 55,00

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE KIT350MM 107413080 0 ○ ○ 49,50

Nozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - Vacuum
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

VP600 STD1
AUS/NZ

VP600 STD3
AUS/NZ Price

BRUSH NOZZLES KIT 140 8244 500 0 ● ● 11,80

CREVICE NOZZLE 107408039 0 ● ● 19,80

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L 153 147 0146 500 0 ● ● 11,30

NE10 COMBI NOZZLE 107413075 0 ○ ● 75,90

Extension TubeExtension TubeExtension TubeExtension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE 32MM 140 8246 040 0 ○ ○ 14,85

AccessoryAccessoryAccessoryAccessory

PARKING CLIP MULTI SURF 147 0585 500 0 9,35

POWER MODUL REWINDER UK 107413051 0 109,00

HEPA FilterHEPA FilterHEPA FilterHEPA Filter

HEPA FILTER, H13 147 1250 600 0 ● ● 46,80

Dust Bag and FilterDust Bag and FilterDust Bag and FilterDust Bag and Filter

DUSTBAG FLEECE 10 PC 107413076 0 ○ ○ 39,00

DUSTBAG PAPER 10 PC 107413077 0 ○ ○ 21,50

HEPA FILTER H14 CPL 107409854 0 57,00

Sack Filter Sack Filter Sack Filter Sack Filter 
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

VP600 STD1
AUS/NZ

VP600 STD3
AUS/NZ Price

SACK FILTER BASIC 107413056 0 ● ● 29,10

Hose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK 107415116 0 ○ ○ 44,70
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